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Manager: Doris Scipio

Business Purpose: C305

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: low(0288

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.
Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: $1004.10

Card Purchase Date: Apr-07-2022
Same Expense Code Per Property?: No
Same Description Per Property?: No
Card Purchase for Only One Property: Yes
Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Code

138 . Property Property Expense Code

Building  Allocation Cost Unit# Code Name
Method

: Rehab of
Willow — Manually ¢ 504 19 305 60147  Apts - (All
Bend enter Split

Costs)

Willow Manually Electrical
Bend enter Split $1,004.10 C305 56415 MR

Code
Desc

Molding

Electric
supplies

Expense
Code
Cost

$532.68

$206.40



Willow
Bend

Willow
Bend

Willow
Bend

Manually
enter Split

Manually
enter Split

Manually
enter Split

$1,004.10

$1,004.10

$1,004.10

C305

C305

C305

60103

56430

56422

Full Bath
Reno

Misc MR

Kitchen
MR

Reno
exhaust
fan

Closet
rods

Light
fixture

$20.75

$88.50

$155.77



