

Manager: Doris Scipio

Business Purpose: C305

Is this a Credit/Return: No

Vendor Code: low0288

Card Name: Lowe's Home Centers Inc.

Card Unit:

Card Receipt Total: \$1004.10

Card Purchase Date: Apr-07-2022

Same Expense Code Per Property?: No

Same Description Per Property?: No

Card Purchase for Only One Property: Yes

Card Allocation Method: Split Evenly

Building	Code Allocation Method	Property Cost	Property Unit#	Expense Code	Code Name	Code Desc	Expense Code Cost
Willow Bend	Manually enter Split	\$1,004.10	C305	60147	Rehab of Apts - (All Costs)	Molding	\$532.68
Willow Bend	Manually enter Split	\$1,004.10	C305	56415	Electrical MR	Electric supplies	\$206.40

Willow Bend	Manually enter Split	\$1,004.10	C305	60103	Full Bath Reno	Reno exhaust fan	\$20.75
Willow Bend	Manually enter Split	\$1,004.10	C305	56430	Misc MR	Closet rods	\$88.50
Willow Bend	Manually enter Split	\$1,004.10	C305	56422	Kitchen MR	Light fixture	\$155.77

